
SUPPLY LISTS 2018-2019  

GRADE 5 

Qty Description 

6 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 

3 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

6 1 EA OF 3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 

2 RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 3/HOLE 

2 BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 3/HOLE 

2 GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER 3/HOLE 

2 1.5" AVERY BLACK HEAVY DUTY EZD RING BINDER 

2 1.5" AVERY WHITE HEAVY DUTY EZD RING VIEW BINDER 

4 5TAB MULTI COLORED INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 

72 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

72 PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE) 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 

1 1" AVERY RED HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDER 

1 WHITE REINFORCEMENTS 200/PK. 

2 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL ASST 70CT 

1 ASST 13PKT LETTER SIZE POLY EXPAND FILE ELASTIC 

1 EARBUDS 

12 BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN 

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

1 1.5" AVERY GREEN HEAVY DUTY EZD RING BINDER 

1 1.5" AVERY NAVY HEAVY DUTY EZD RING BINDER 

6 1/2" X 450" SCOTCH TRANSPARENT TAPE W/DISPENSER 

1 STERILITE LARGE CLIP BOX 14X11X3.25  

1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 
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GRADE 6 
Qty Description 

3 1" WILSON JONES WHITE VIEW BINDER 

1 1" RED HARDBACK VINYL BINDER 

48 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

1 SHARPIE ACCENT 6 COLOR HIGHLIGHTER SET 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

4 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 

1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 

2 RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

2 BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

2 GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

4 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

6 1 EA OF 3X3 YELLOW STICKY NOTES 50CT 

5 ASST 5TAB/5 POCKET PAPER DIVIDERS 

2 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

2 EARBUDS 

12 BLACK MEDIUM STICK PEN 

1 1.5" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER 

6 PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE) 

1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

1 CASIO ENGINEERING/SCIENTIFIC SOLAR CALCULATOR 
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GRADE 7 
Qty Description 

4 5TAB MULTI COLORED INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 

1 1.5" AVERY GREEN HEAVY DUTY EZD RING BINDER 

2 1" AVERY RED HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDER 

1 2" AVERY PURPLE HEAVY DUTY EZD RING VIEW BINDER 

1 1SUB COLLEGE RULED SPIRAL BLUE NOTEBOOK 70CT 

2 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

36 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

1 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 

24 PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE) 

2 3X3 NEON ASST LINED POST IT NOTES 3/50 SHT PADS 

1 SHARPIE ACCENT 6 COLOR HIGHLIGHTER SET 

12 BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN 

2 COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 150CT 

1 EARBUDS 

12 BLACK MEDIUM STICK PEN 

1 1.5" AVERY NAVY HEAVY DUTY EZD RING BINDER 

1 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

1 GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

1 YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

2 BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 
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GRADE 8 
Qty Description 

4 1 EA 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 

12 PENCIL CAP ERASERS (LATEX FREE) 

2 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 

48 NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 

6 GREEN MED STICK PEN 

1 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 

4 COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 150CT 

3 ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS 10 POCKETS 

6 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 

6 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 

3 2" AVERY ASST DURABLE D-RING BINDER 

4 BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 

4 AAA ALKALINE BATTERY 2PK 

1 EARBUDS 

1 1" RED HARDBACK VINYL BINDER 

12 BLACK MEDIUM STICK PEN 

1 NYLON PENCIL BAG, CLEAR TOP W/ GROMT 7.25X10.25 

1 TI 84 PLUS GRAPHIC CALCULATOR 


